Sp
ec
ifi
ca
tio
ns
 g
iv

	 BLR 3L	 18	 19.3	 8.2	 9.2	 6.0	 3	 0.3	 3.0
L ± 0.5
TYPE DESIGNATION (HOW TO ORDER)
BLR N
termination
surface
material
N: No surface
 treatment
TAPING*
*Please see “PACKAGING”
JTE 50L
Nominal
RESISTANCE
3 digits
tolerance
J: (±5%)
K: (±10%)
1L
POWER RATING
1L : 1W
2L : 2W
3L : 15W
Product code
	 BLR 1L	 	 1 W	 8mΩ ... 50mΩ
J (±5%)
	 BLR 2L	 ±100	 2 W	 8mΩ ... 50mΩ
	 BLR 3L	 	    15 W***	 8mΩ ... 50mΩ
K (±10%)
TYPE
RATING
T.C.R. (ppm/K) RESISTANCE RANGE**POWER RATING *
*	 For resistors operated at an ambient temperature of 70°C or above, the power rating shall be derated in accordance with the above “DERATING CURVE”.
** 	 Please contact us in advance about resistance values for custom-made products.